
Malmö International 2016
Womems Epee Team
Malmö, 29.05.2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 26 fencers)
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name and first name team number

HANSSON Ulrika MIL MIXED SWE 23
PERSSON Caroline MIL MIXED SWE 18
WIKSTRÖM Elin MIL MIXED SWE 26
ANDERSEN Helle SWEDANOR 35
HINDSGAUL Camille Boelt SWEDANOR 20
MALVIK Katarina SWEDANOR 25
ZANDER Celina SWEDANOR 12
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie UF UPPSALA 2 3
HATZ Fiona UF UPPSALA 2 19
LARSSON Sofie UF UPPSALA 2 5
GRUBAK Line Baun MIXED DEN 37
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup MIXED DEN 37
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah MIXED DEN 29
ALBERTSON Pia NJÅRD OSLO 3
ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRD OSLO 2
STEENLAND Nina NJÅRD OSLO 28
EKHOLM Irma MUSKETÖRERNA 15
LINDGREN Julia MUSKETÖRERNA 7
LÖFGREN Sonja MUSKETÖRERNA 8
BATISTE Wendy LFK LINKÖPING 31
BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING 22
LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 16
WARVSTEN Kerstin LFK LINKÖPING 24
LEJON Viktoria UF UPPSALA 6
LINDE Åsa UF UPPSALA 1
WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA 11
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Malmö International 2016
Womems Epee Team
Malmö, 29.05.2016

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)
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name fencer number

UF UPPSALA 18 (1 6 11)
UF UPPSALA 2 27 (3 5 19)
MUSKETÖRERNA 30 (7 8 15)
NJÅRD OSLO 33 (2 3 28)
SWEDANOR 57 (12 20 25)
LFK LINKÖPING 62 (16 22 24)
MIL MIXED SWE 67 (18 23 26)
MIXED DEN 103 (29 37 37)
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Malmö International 2016
Womems Epee Team
Malmö, 29.05.2016

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 teams

Tableau principal

Tableau pour la 5e place

Match pour la 7e place

Match pour la 3e place
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1 UF UPPSALA

Tableau de 8

8 MIXED DEN    45/28

5 SWEDANOR

4 NJÅRD OSLO    45/31

3 MUSKETÖRERNA

6 LFK LINKÖPING    45/36

7 MIL MIXED SWE

2 UF UPPSALA 2    45/23

UF UPPSALA

Semi-finals

NJÅRD OSLO
   45/43

MUSKETÖRERNA

UF UPPSALA 2
   45/39

NJÅRD OSLO

Final

UF UPPSALA 2

   45/37
UF UPPSALA 2

UF UPPSALA

Third place

MUSKETÖRERNA    45/40
UF UPPSALA
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1 MIXED DEN

Tableau 5-8 de 4

4 SWEDANOR    45/36

3 LFK LINKÖPING

2 MIL MIXED SWE    45/33

MIXED DEN

5e place

MIL MIXED SWE
   45/38
MIXED DEN

SWEDANOR

7e place

LFK LINKÖPING    45/37
SWEDANOR
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Tableau de 8

MIXED DEN  -  UF UPPSALA

Score

5

8

10

12

17

18

18

20

28

Hits

5

3

2

2

5

1

0

2

8

Score

5

6

11

18

20

29

29

29

45

Hits

5

1

5

7

2

9

0

0

16

Name

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

GRUBAK Line Baun

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

Name

LINDE Åsa

LEJON Viktoria

WESSLÉN Elin

LINDE Åsa

WESSLÉN Elin

LEJON Viktoria

WESSLÉN Elin

LINDE Åsa

LEJON Viktoria

NJÅRD OSLO  -  SWEDANOR

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

35

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

0

10

Score

1

5

6

10

15

19

24

24

31

Hits

1

4

1

4

5

4

5

0

7

Name

ASCHEHOUG Irina

STEENLAND Nina

ALBERTSON Pia

STEENLAND Nina

ASCHEHOUG Irina

ALBERTSON Pia

STEENLAND Nina

ALBERTSON Pia

ASCHEHOUG Irina

Name

ANDERSEN Helle

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

ZANDER Celina

ANDERSEN Helle

ZANDER Celina

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

ZANDER Celina

ANDERSEN Helle

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel
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Tableau de 8

LFK LINKÖPING  -  MUSKETÖRERNA

Score

4

10

15

20

25

30

34

35

36

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

4

1

1

Score

5

7

12

19

22

26

34

40

45

Hits

5

2

5

7

3

4

8

6

5

Name

BORSODI Nora

LEHRMAN Cecilia

WARVSTEN Kerstin

BORSODI Nora

WARVSTEN Kerstin

LEHRMAN Cecilia

WARVSTEN Kerstin

BORSODI Nora

LEHRMAN Cecilia

Name

LÖFGREN Sonja

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

EKHOLM Irma

LÖFGREN Sonja

LINDGREN Julia

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

LÖFGREN Sonja

UF UPPSALA 2  -  MIL MIXED SWE

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

3

5

7

10

13

14

17

20

23

Hits

3

2

2

3

3

1

3

3

3

Name

LARSSON Sofie

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

HATZ Fiona

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

Name

PERSSON Caroline

WIKSTRÖM Elin

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

PERSSON Caroline

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

HANSSON Ulrika

PERSSON Caroline
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

SWEDANOR  -  MIXED DEN

Score

3

3

8

13

16

26

29

32

36

Hits

3

0

5

5

3

10

3

3

4

Score

5

8

14

20

25

30

34

40

45

Hits

5

3

6

6

5

5

4

6

5

Name

MALVIK Katarina

ANDERSEN Helle

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

MALVIK Katarina

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

ANDERSEN Helle

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

MALVIK Katarina

ANDERSEN Helle

Name

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

GRUBAK Line Baun

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

MIL MIXED SWE  -  LFK LINKÖPING

Score

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

3

8

10

11

13

18

22

26

33

Hits

3

5

2

1

2

5

4

4

7

Name

WIKSTRÖM Elin

PERSSON Caroline

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

HANSSON Ulrika

PERSSON Caroline

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

PERSSON Caroline

Name

LEHRMAN Cecilia

BATISTE Wendy

BORSODI Nora

BATISTE Wendy

LEHRMAN Cecilia

BORSODI Nora

BATISTE Wendy

BORSODI Nora

LEHRMAN Cecilia
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Semi-finals

NJÅRD OSLO  -  UF UPPSALA

Score

1

6

6

15

20

28

33

36

45

Hits

1

5

0

9

5

8

5

3

9

Score

1

7

8

16

20

26

30

34

43

Hits

1

6

1

8

4

6

4

4

9

Name

ASCHEHOUG Irina

ALBERTSON Pia

STEENLAND Nina

ASCHEHOUG Irina

STEENLAND Nina

ALBERTSON Pia

STEENLAND Nina

ASCHEHOUG Irina

ALBERTSON Pia

Name

LINDE Åsa

WESSLÉN Elin

LEJON Viktoria

WESSLÉN Elin

LINDE Åsa

LEJON Viktoria

WESSLÉN Elin

LEJON Viktoria

LINDE Åsa

UF UPPSALA 2  -  MUSKETÖRERNA

Score

5

10

15

18

21

26

32

38

45

Hits

5

5

5

3

3

5

6

6

7

Score

2

9

11

20

25

26

34

37

39

Hits

2

7

2

9

5

1

8

3

2

Name

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

HATZ Fiona

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

LARSSON Sofie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

Name

LINDGREN Julia

LÖFGREN Sonja

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

EKHOLM Irma

LÖFGREN Sonja

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

LÖFGREN Sonja
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7e place

LFK LINKÖPING  -  SWEDANOR

Score

0

3

6

7

13

18

19

33

37

Hits

0

3

3

1

6

5

1

14

4

Score

0

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

0

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

BORSODI Nora

BATISTE Wendy

WARVSTEN Kerstin

BATISTE Wendy

BORSODI Nora

WARVSTEN Kerstin

BATISTE Wendy

WARVSTEN Kerstin

BORSODI Nora

Name

MALVIK Katarina

ZANDER Celina

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

MALVIK Katarina

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

ZANDER Celina

HINDSGAUL Camille Boel

MALVIK Katarina

ZANDER Celina
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5e place

MIL MIXED SWE  -  MIXED DEN

Score

2

6

8

17

25

30

33

35

38

Hits

2

4

2

9

8

5

3

2

3

Score

5

10

15

20

24

30

33

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

4

6

3

7

5

Name

PERSSON Caroline

WIKSTRÖM Elin

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

PERSSON Caroline

HANSSON Ulrika

WIKSTRÖM Elin

HANSSON Ulrika

PERSSON Caroline

Name

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

GRUBAK Line Baun

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar

GRUBAK Line Baun

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaar
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Third place

MUSKETÖRERNA  -  UF UPPSALA

Score

4

9

15

20

25

28

32

38

40

Hits

4

5

6

5

5

3

4

6

2

Score

5

8

13

19

23

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

3

5

6

4

7

5

5

5

Name

LÖFGREN Sonja

LINDGREN Julia

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

LÖFGREN Sonja

EKHOLM Irma

LINDGREN Julia

EKHOLM Irma

LÖFGREN Sonja

Name

LEJON Viktoria

LINDE Åsa

WESSLÉN Elin

LEJON Viktoria

WESSLÉN Elin

LINDE Åsa

WESSLÉN Elin

LEJON Viktoria

LINDE Åsa
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Final

UF UPPSALA 2  -  NJÅRD OSLO

Score

5

10

14

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

Score

2

4

6

14

15

23

27

28

37

Hits

2

2

2

8

1

8

4

1

9

Name

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

HATZ Fiona

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

LARSSON Sofie

HATZ Fiona

LARSSON Sofie

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

Name

ALBERTSON Pia

ASCHEHOUG Irina

STEENLAND Nina

ALBERTSON Pia

STEENLAND Nina

ASCHEHOUG Irina

STEENLAND Nina

ALBERTSON Pia

ASCHEHOUG Irina
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)
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rank name

1 UF UPPSALA 2
2 NJÅRD OSLO
3 UF UPPSALA
4 MUSKETÖRERNA
5 MIXED DEN
6 MIL MIXED SWE
7 SWEDANOR
8 LFK LINKÖPING
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Womems Epee Team
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

JENSEN Jan Sylvest C DEN 0 3 0
KREY Rune B NOR 0 3 0
LINDE Magnus C SWE 0 0 2
VALERO-PARRA Germán E SWE 0 1 2
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